
2021 CHAPTER BOARD OF DIRECTORS

DESERT CHAPTER 

PRESIDENT Alex Witt, PGA
Sunrise Country Club
alexanderwitt@pga.com

VICE PRESIDENT Richie Valenzuela, PGA
Mountainview Country Club
richie@pga.com

SECRETARY

HONORARY PRESIDENT

Jack Makkai, PGA
PGA WEST Golf Resort
jackofmost@gmail.com

Eric Charos, PGA
Sunrise Country Club
echaros@pga.com

TOURNAMENT CHAIR Josh Garber, PGA
The Club Fix
josh@theclubfix.com

EDUCATION CHAIR Kevin Mathis, PGA
PGA WEST Golf Resort
kevinmathis@yahoo.com

ASSOCIATE CHAIR Nicholas Altman, PGA
College Golf Center
naltman@collegeofthedesert.edu

CHAPTER REPRESENTATIVE



JUNIOR GOLF CHAIR David Curtiis, PGA
Westin Mission Hills
dcurtis@troon.com

COMMUNICATIONS CHAIR Colin Tucker, PGA
Vintage Club
ctuckgolf@yahoo.com

SPONSORSHIP CHAIR Simon Letts, PGA
Seven Lakes Country Club
simon@pga.com

SPECIAL AWARDS CHAIR Joey Glander, PGA
The Club at Morningside
jglander@pga.com

INLAND EMPIRE CHAPTER 

PRESIDENT
EDUCATION CHAIR
SPONSORSHIP CHAIR

Ryan Prior, PGA
Redlands Country Club
newimagegolf@gmail.com

VICE PRESIDENT
TOURNAMENT CHAIR

Vinnie Bertagna, PGA
Los Serranos Country Club
vbertagna@pga.com

SECRETARY
COMMUNICATIONS CHAIR

HONORARY PRESIDENT
SPECIAL AWARDS CHAIR

Ian Ott, PGA
PROVE Consulting
ianottpga@gmail.com

Steve Adamiak, PGA
Legends Golf Course
steveadamiak@hotmail.com

CHAPTER REPRESENTATIVE



ASSOCIATE CHAIR
JUNIOR GOLF CHAIR

Randy Chang, PGA
Journey at Pechanga
randychangpga@yahoo.com

NORTHERN CHAPTER 

PRESIDENT Dr. Alison Curdt, PGA
Wood Ranch Golf Club
alison@pga.com

VICE PRESIDENT
HONORARY PRESIDENT
SPECIAL AWARDS CHAIR

Garrett Goodrich, PGA
Stockdale Country Club
ggoodrich@stockdalecountryclub.com

SECRETARY
COMMUNICATIONS CHAIR

Justin Hight, PGA
Spanish Hills Country Club
jhight@camaraderieclubs.com

TOURNAMENT CHAIR Rick Garboski, PGA
Golf Development Complex
garbo@pga.com

EDUCATION CHAIR Preston Combs, PGA
Twin Lakes Golf Course
pcombs@pga.com

ASSOCIATE CHAIR

JUNIOR GOLF CHAIR

Randy Shannon, PGA
Santa Barbara Country Club
rshannon@playsantabarbara.com

Garrett Goodrich, PGA
Stockdale Country Club
ggoodrich@stockdalecountryclub.com

SPONSORSHIP CHAIR Paul Holtby, PGA
Golf Development Complex
pail@paulholtbygolf.com

CHAPTER REPRESENTATIVE



METROPOLITAN CHAPTER 

PRESIDENT Cameron Carr, PGA
City of Anaheim
ccarr@anaheiminet

VICE PRESIDENT
SPONSORSHIP CHAIR

Hide Yoshinaga, PGA
Valencia Country Club
hyoshinaga@valenciagolfclub.com

SECRETARY
SPECIAL AWARDS CHAIR

HONORARY PRESIDENT

Rick Stegall, PGA
Woodland Hills Country Club
rick@woodlandhillscc.org

Vic Placeras, PGA
Old Ranch Country Club
vplaceres@oldranch.com

TOURNAMENT CHAIR Joe Grohman, PGA
Old Ranch Country Club
jogrohman@pga.com

EDUCATION CHAIR Andy Thuney, PGA
GolfTEC Irvine
andythuney1@gmail.com

TOURNAMENT CO-CHAIR Chris Valeriano, PGA
Big Canyon Country Club
valeriano.chris@gmail.com

DIRECTOR Larry Atlas, PGA
Braemar Country Club
larry.atlas@clubcorp.com

DIRECTOR Tim Boomer, PGA
Mesa Verde Country Club
tiim@mesaverdecc.com

CHAPTER REPRESENTATIVE



DIRECTOR James Schacht, PGA
Mesa Verde Country Club
jhschacht@gmail.com

DIRECTOR Angela Buzminski, PGA
Woodland Hlls Country Club
angelabuzminski@gmail.com

SAN DIEGO CHAPTER 

PRESIDENT Ross Marcano, PGA
Barona Creek Golf Club
rmarcano@barona.com

VICE PRESIDENT Grant Strobel, PGA
Miramar Memorial Golf Course
gstrobel@pga.com

SECRETARY
SPECIAL AWARDS CHAIR

HONORARY PRESIDENT

Jeff Munak, PGA
San Diego Country Club
jmunak@sdcc.cc

Bill Goree, PGA
Life Member Active
jbgoree1@gmail.com

TOURNAMENT CO-CHAIR Alan Scheer, PGA
Steele Canyon Golf Course
ascheer@steelecanyon.com

TOURNAMENT CO-CHAIR Michael Gainey, PGA
Mt. Woodson Country Club
michael@gaineygolf.com

EDUCATION CHAIR Michael Major, PGA
Torrey Pines Golf Course
michael@majorgolflesson.com

CHAPTER REPRESENTATIVE



ASSOCIATE CHAIR Tom Son, PGA
Arrowood Golf Course
tson@arrowoodgolf.com

JUNIOR GOLF CHAIR Heidi Richardson
Encinitas Ranch Golf Course
hrpar72@gmail.com

COMMUNICATIONS CHAIR David Nesbiitt, PGA
Bernardo Heights Country Club
davidnesbitt09@gmail.com

SPONSORSHIP CHAIR Michael Jones, PGA
Torrey Pines Golf Course
mcjones567@gmail.com


